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EAGLES

Name

Bryce Petersen
Gavin Hawthorne
Joseph Schmidt
Colby Williamson
Cade Younger
Ryan Brown

Will Abram

Luke Brown

Nick Lewis
Grayson Falk
Jaden Roskelley
Quintin Yon-Wagner
Ethan Martin

Name

Kaden Davis
Andrew Brotherton
Toa Mamea
Andrew Bryant
Levi Younger
Trent Nobach
Logan Bruss
Gage Price
Shayaan Khan
Lucas Wilmerton
Grayson Falk
Josh Snow

Name

Mason Weller
Jaden Maxie
Ty Rusko
Aiden Meis
Colby Lamore
David Zachman
Kaden Heiss
Aidan White
Kaleb Szakacs
Whyatt Tilton
Nick Cunningham
Tyler Uffens

ARLINGTON EAGLES
2020 Varsity Boys Basketball

Varsity
Height
58"
59"
6' 3"
6' 0"
59"
6'1"
6' 10"
5'10"
6'4"
5'10"
6'2"
6' 3"
59"

Junior Varsity
Height
5'10"
6' 2"
57"
511"
56"
6' 2"
6' 3"
6 2"
57"
61"
5'10"
61"

C-Team
Height
57
6' 1"
56"
6' 0"
6'2"
6'2"
59"
58"
6' 0"
511"
511"
6' 0"

Position
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Year
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10
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Year
10
11
11
10
10
10
11
10
10
11
10
10

Year
9
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A Member of the WPA Network

Head Coach
Nick Brown

Assistants
Nathan Davis
Jeff Bryson
Alex lverson

Volunteer
Ronnie Pride
Keith Browne
Derek Rogers

Manager
Sophie Fiorillo - Grace Myers
Bethany Wheeland - Ryleigh Coulter

Kaitlyn Darby - Lauren Zahradnik
Alyssa Basham - Mandy Buchner

Lilah Allen - Cheyenne Gepner

Karah Aldrich - Chole Lewis
Jacob Williams

Athletic Trainer
Eli Thompson

Cheer Advisor

Brooke Adcock
Shanna Crooks

Cheerleaders

Senior Captain-Gracie Berger
Junior Captain-Fallyn Gentry
Demri Pilgrim - Jordan Gonzales
Emma Urbanski - Savanna Soltero
Sierra Foster - Breanna Gonzales
Shae Phipps - Ava Smith
Kyla Hunsinger - Olivia Walker
Lacey Stickles - Kelsie Monty
Ashley Wren - Avery Zodrow

Superintendent
Dr. Chrys Sweeting

Principal
Duane Fish

Asst Principal
Alan Boatman
Leslie Tuomisto
Marilee Herman

Athletic Director
Tom Roys

Athletic Secretary
Meaghan Matter
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PHYSICAL THERAPY

proudly supports high school athletics

Serving Snohomish County since 1992




